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Pushing Technology
so you can go further

Egypt Q2, 2021 Update
Dell Technologies leads the Storage, Server,

and Commercial Client market.

#1

70.4%
71.6%
32.7%

*IDC Quarterly Server Tracker, Q2 2021

Server Vendor*
Storage Vendor

Commercial Client Vendor*

x86 Server Market Vendor

Revenue Share

External Storage Vendor
Revenue Share

Vendor Unit Share

*IDC Quarterly PCD Tracker, Q2 2021
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